Yuan Dean Scientific CO.,LTD  76D-6W SERIES
Wide Input Voltage Range 6 Watt Dc-Dc Converter
Specifications typical at TA=25°C, nominal input voltage and rated output current unless otherwise specified
Input Current
Input Voltage Output Voltage Output Current
NO LOAD FULL LOAD
Efficiency Part Number
Vdc Vdc mA mA mA %TYP
76D-12S05R6W 9-18 5 1200 7.5 625 80
76D-12S12R6W 9-18 12 500 7.5 625 80
76D-12S15R6W 9-18 15 400 7.5 625 80
76D-12D05R6W 9-18 ±5 ±600 12 625 80
76D-12D12R6W 9-18 ±12 ±250 12 600 83
76D-12D15R6W 9-18 ±15 ±200 12 600 83
76D-24S05C6W 18-36 5 1200 5 305 82
76D-24S12C6W 18-36 12 500 5 287 87
76D-24S15C6W 18-36 15 400 5 287 87
76D-24S24C6W 18-36 24 250 5 287 87
76D-24D05C6W 18-36 ±5 ±600 7.5 310 80
76D-24D12C6W 18-36 ±12 ±250 7.5 295 85
76D-24D15C6W 18-36 ±15 ±200 7.5 295 85
76D-48S05C6W 36-75 5 1200 2 155 80
76D-48S12C6W 36-75 12 500 2 145 85
76D-48S15C6W 36-75 15 400 2 145 85
76D-48S24C6W 36-75 24 250 2 145 85
76D-48D05C6W 36-75 ±5 ±600 3 155 80
76D-48D12C6W 36-75 ±12 ±250 3 145 85
FEATURES:
●2:1Wide Input Voltage.
●6 Watt 5PIN DIL Package.
●Efficiency To 87%